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LAKELAND JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT

#f Committed to Academic Excellence ... Dedicated to Student Success

SELL it » STV

Board Agenda Item Request

AGENDA ITEM: Discussion Item - Year End Report of waived fees
PURPOSE: Required annually by policy
MEETING DATE: June 18, 2025

PREPARED BY: Lisa Arnold

SUMMARY

Please find the Year End Reports linked here.


https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1S7tpzzPK7RyujIxb-z0IWgGp-GABHBNou7CjcoxzJCI/edit?usp=sharing

School
Athol
Betty Kiefer
Garwood
John Brown
Spirit Lake
Twin Lakes
Lakeland Middle School
Timberlake Middle School
Lakeland High School
Mountain View High School
Timberlake High School

Fee Type

ChromebooRk

ChromebooRk
ChromebooRk

ChromebooRk

Amount
$0.00
$150.99
$0.00
$85.00
$0.00
$0.00
$50.00
$1,182.00
$0.00
$1,874.00
$270.00
$3,611.99
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