

Board Agenda Item Request

AGENDA ITEM: Discussion Item - Year End Report of waived fees

PURPOSE: Required annually by policy

MEETING DATE: June 18, 2025

PREPARED BY: Lisa Arnold

SUMMARY

Please find the Year End Reports linked <u>here</u>.

School	Fee Type	Amount
Athol		\$0.00
Betty Kiefer		\$150.99
Garwood		\$0.00
John Brown	Chromebook	\$85.00
Spirit Lake		\$0.00
Twin Lakes		\$0.00
Lakeland Middle School	Chromebook	\$50.00
Timberlake Middle School	Chromebook	\$1,182.00
Lakeland High School		\$0.00
Mountain View High School		\$1,874.00
Timberlake High School	Chromebook	\$270.00
		\$3,611.99